THE DATASHEET OF
AAT3192IJQ-1-T1
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Skyworks Solutions, Inc.  •  Phone [781] 376-3000  •  Fax [781] 376-3100  •  sales@skyworksinc.com  •  www.skyworksinc.com
 202161B  •  Skyworks Proprietary Information  •  Products and Product Information are Subject to Change Without Notice  •  May 21, 2013 1
DATA SHEET
AAT3192: Two-Channel Charge Pump LED Driver
Applications

Skyworks Solutions, Inc.  •  Phone [781] 376-3000  •  Fax [781] 376-3100  •  sales@skyworksinc.com  •  www.skyworksinc.com
16 May 21, 2013  •  Skyworks Proprietary Information  •  Products and Product Information are Subject to Change Without Notice  •  202161B
Ordering Information
Model Name Manufacturing Part Number (Note 1) Evaluation Board Part Number
AAT3192 Two-Channel Charge Pump LED Driver
S2Cwire 16-step AAT3192IJQ-1-T1 AAT3192IJQ-1-T1-EVB
S2Cwire 8-step AAT3192IJQ-2-T1 AAT3192IJQ-2-T1-EVB
S2Cwire 4-step AAT3192IJQ-3-T1 AAT3192IJQ-3-T1-EVB
PWM Linear AAT3192IJQ-4-T1 AAT3192IJQ-4-T1-EVB
Note 1: Sample stock is generally held on part numbers listed in BOLD.
Copyright © 2013 Skyworks Solutions, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Information in this document is provided in connection with Skyworks Solutions, Inc. (“Skyworks”) products or services. These materials, including the information contained herein, are provided by
Skyworks as a service to its customers and may be used for informational purposes only by the customer. Skyworks assumes no responsibility for errors or omissions in these materials or the